Certovskej ultratrail
2023-06-03 Houska - Hamr na Jezere

66,6 km Certi a Certice
start ~ 08:30:00 | 2005 and older | registered: 106

category
Certi 5
Certi 50
Certi 58
Certi 57
Certi 56
Certice 100
Certi 55
Certice 929
cCerti 54
Certi 52
Certice 98
Certi 51
Certi 49
Certice 101
Certi 48
Certi 47
Certi 46
Certi 45
Certi 43
Certice 96
Certi 42
Certice 95
Certi 41
Certi 40
Certi 59
Certi 23
Certi 38
Certice 105
Certice 108
Certi 77
Certi 71
Certi 75
Certice 107
Certi 74
Certi 73
Certi 72
Certice 106
Certi 70
Certi 68
Certice 102
Certi 67
Certi 65
Certi 64
Certi 3
Certi 63
Certi 62
Certi 61
Certi 60
SPORTCHaLLENGE

# name
BALADA MICHAL
PLASIL MAREK
SMOLKA MARTIN
SEIDL MIROSLAV
RYPIEN PAVEL
RUCKOVA LENKA
REZNY MATEJ
RAJDLOVA MONIKA
RAJDL LUKAS
POSPISIL MARTIN
POLANSKA ZUZANA
PODRAZSKY MARTIN
PAVLIK DAVID
SPUDILOVA ADELA
PAPA] TOMAS
PALAN MATYAS
OREL TOMAS
NENUTIL MARTIN
NEMSAK MIROSLAV
MOYLETT BECKY
MILER JAROSLAV
MELICHAROVA VENDULA
MACURA MARTIN
MACIAS WALDEMAR
SOKYRA PETER
STRASKY EDUARD
LETACEK RADEK
UHLIROVA IRENA
ZELENKOVA MICHAELA
ZAORAL JOSEF
ZAMECNIK ZDENEK
VYVAZIL JAKUB
VYLITOVA DENISA
VESELY MARTIN
VECHET LADISLAV
VAVRINA JAN
VAJCOVA HANA
VACULIK TOMAS
TRNKA PAVEL
STRASSEROVA MONIKA
TOMSIK JAROSLAV
TOMANICA VOJTECH
TESAR IVO
STEMBERG MILAN
SOLTA MARCEL DEDEK
SKVOR MICHAL
SEBANEK MARTIN
SYKORA TOMAS
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GBR
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
LOST SOUL
WYKLUSACKY TYJATR FRYDLANT
SKI-OB STERNBERK
OB RICANY
JESTED SKYRACE TEAM
HOLKY SOKOLKY
PRAHA 5
DEVILS ULTRAS
HYENY
PRAHA
SOKOL STARE MESTO PRAHA 1
BUFO BUFO TEAM
KUTNOHORSKE CVIKOV LEGENDY
BEHEJSEPSEM.CZ
BK LUDGEROVICE
DOMACI PIVOVAR
PLANE RECI
RUN MAGAZIN TEAM
RUNSPORTTEAM
OLD TOWN RUNNING
T) ZENTIVA
LIBEZNICE
GOD OF ACTION
YOU ROCK IT GRANDPA
DEVILS ULTRAS
PREDATORS CB
SVVAT
OKROUHLA
HDR POLABI
DEVILS ULTRAS
PRAHA
JIHLAVA
SRTG PRAHA
BEZCI CHOMUTOV
DACHSMAN TEAM
CESKA LiPA
OK CHRASTAVA
FT LAZAR TEAM
NECUM A BEZ!
PRAHA
SONICR)
OK CHRASTAVA
TIPROJEKT
VSK HUMANITA PRAHA
X3M
PRAHA
KOMPAR
HOPMAN TEAM ZATEC

start list

year
1990
1988
1971
1974
1986
1978
1977
1985
1976
1985
1978
1971
1980
2003
1989
1988
1980
1987
1969
1990
1985
1992
1986
1958
1981
1983
1974
1974
1985
1972
1983
1985
2002
1974
1970
2001
1956
1984
1980
1977
1968
1976
1976
1986
1969
2000
1964
1988
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Certice 104 SVOJANOVSKA PETRA CZE  ROZBEHAME MORAVSKOU TREBOVOU 1986

Certice 103 SVITAKOVA MARTINA CZE  GOOFY 1987
Certice 69 STRNADOVA LUCIE CZE  VZDUSNE SiLY 1984
Certi 39 LORENC MAREK CZE  SNECIV BEHU 1987
certi 37 LEADBETTER MICHAEL GBR  YORK ACORN 1982
Certice BANCIKOVA LUCIE CZE  PSK PREROV 1988
Certi 14 DVORAK DANIEL CZE  DLOUHA MILE 1991
Certice 88 HOLDOVA KAMILA CZE  SNECIV BEHU 1981
certi 18 HLOBIL PETR CZE  RUN4FUN 1974
Certi 17 HERMAN ALES CZE  DEVILS ULTRAS 1985
Certice 87 HAVLOVA TEREZA CZE  BEST OF PREDATOROSPARTANI 1983
Certice 86 HANOVA JITKA CZE  CESKA LiPA 1971
Certi 777 HABEL MIROSLAV CZE  MIRA CHODEC LIBEREC 1969
Certi 16 GARGULAK ALES CZE  OTROKI 1969
Certice 85 FRUHAUFOVA LUCIE CZE  RUNNING.LUCIAS 1982
Certice 84 FRANKOVA KATERINA CZE  BEST OF PREDATORS 1997
Certi 15 FLEGL ZDENEK CZE  SLATINACI 1985
Certi 12 DREVIKOVSKY JAROSLAV CZE  BEZCI CHOMUTOV 1978
Certi 20 HRIBAL JAKUB CZE  PLANE RECI 1990
Certice 78 DROZDOVA MARTINA CZE  MERYNKAW 1978
Certice 83 DONATOVA HANKA CZE  STG RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU 1978
Certi 11 DANEK MARTIN CZE  AHSOKA TYM 1986
certi 10 CUHEL IGOR CZE  EXTRABRNO 1989
Certi 667 CERVENKA JIRi CZE BRNO 1987
Certice 81 CIMERMANOVA DANIELA CZE  AKLITVINOV 1987
Certi 9 BYSTRICAN JIRI CZE  BKLUDGEROVICE 1966
Certi 8 BRADAC VACLAV CZE  JESTED SKYRACE TYM 1979
Certi 7 BiBRLiK DAVID CZE  BK LUDGEROVICE 1979
Certice 80 BEINHAUEROVA LENKA CZE  BKLUDGEROVICE 1976
Certi 6 BARTONICEK JOSEF CZE  BEHE) BABICE 1989
Certi 19 HRABALEK JAROSLAV CZE  MILF TEAM 1984
Certi 21 HRIBAL VOJTECH CZE  MNICHOVICE 1978
Certi 36 LAVICKY PETR CZE  KUTNOHORSKE CVIKOV LEGENDY 1967
Certice 97 KNAPPOVA DANA CZE  ROZBEHAME MLADOU BOLESLAV 1975
Certi 35 KUCERA TOMAS CZE  DOBEHNOUT A PREZIT 1975
Certi 34 KUBES JAN CZE  PRAHA 1988
Certi 32 KRZYZANEK DALIBOR CZE OPOCNO 1987
Certi 666 KRALIK IVAN CZE K14 1968
Certi 31 KRAL DANIEL CZE  ZANDOV 1982
Certi 30 KOVANDA PETR CZE  RICMANICE 1979
Certi 29 KOTRBA STEPAN CZE  KUTNOHORSKE CVIKOV LEGENDY 1976
certi 4 KOSEK PETR CZE  NALEHKO.COM 1979
certi 28 KOSAR PETR CZE  BEST OF PREDATORS 1975
Certi 1 KOLAR TOMAS CZE  SEMTAMBEZEC 1978
Certi 2 KAS FRANTISEK CZE  SALMING 1991
Certice 89 HRUBA PAVLA CZE  HRUBA PAVLA 1980
Certi 27 KARBULKA PAVEL CZE  SAKAL KBELY 1973
Certice 94 KAPCALOVA NATALIE CZE  BKLUDGEROVICE 1990
Certi 26 KACENKA MICHAL CZE  SKBUDEC 1985
Certi 25 JUZEK PAVEL CZE  T.J. SOKOL MNISEK POD BRDY 1974
Certice 93 JIRIKOVA BOSONOZKA JANAN CZE  BIKE A BEH OSTROV 1977
Certice 92 JIRKU VERONIKA CZE  PLANE REC 1992
Zerti 13 JAROS DANIEL CZE  DEVILS ULTRAS 1976
Certice 91 JANDOVA NELA CZE  BEST OF PREDATORS 1989
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Certi 24 JANCAK DAVID CZE  MLADA BOLESLAV 1985

Certice 90 HUDAKOVA HELENA CZE HOPMAN TEAM ZATEC 1967
Certi 22 HUBST ZDENEK CZE  TORTILLY V MLZE 1987
certi 44 ZDIMAL PAVEL CZE  SRNOJEDY 1983
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